162
Modular Drawer
M
O
D
U
L
A

cess for a cabinet, with integrated
Lock-In mechanism.
How to Order a Drawer
EXAMPLE :  R __EE-A0200__  __ EXAMPLE :  RF__- 3624__  __
EXAMPLE : RF __- 3624__
How to Order a Roll-Out Shelf
Drawer height
Locking or security mechanism
To add layout accessories,
accessories must be
ordered separately
31 for a painted steel drawer in a cabinet
32 for a painted steel drawer in shelving
35 for a drawer with stainless steel front in a cabinet
36 for a drawer with stainless steel
front in shelving
You can create a personalized model by choosing an
empty drawer (to which you can add layout accessories) :
OO for layout kit only
51 for a painted steel drawer
	 in a cabinet, with layout
52 for a painted steel drawer
	 in shelving, with layout,
Drawer height
Locking or security mechanism
4O for a roll-out shelf in a cabinet
41 for a roll-out shelf in shelving
44 for roll-out shelf with 3-sided access
for cabinet
45 for roll-out shelf with 3-sided access
for shelving
Locking or security mechanism
168
21
7 7
24
7 7
10.5
7
10.5
7
7
12
12
7
7
7 7
7
7